
7/01VIKRAMA  SIMHAPURI  UNIVERSITY::NELLORE 
 

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS SECOND SEMESTER 

EXAMINATIONS (CBCS & Non- CBCS),   AUGUST  2012 
 

TIME-TABLE 

 
 

T I M E : 9 AM  to 12 NOON 

 
For the students of V.S. University College & all Affiliated College of  Vikrama 

Simhapuri University, Nellore, for the  Regular Students of the academic year 2011-2012. 

 
NEW REGULATION  (CBCS & Non-CBCS) 

 

Date Day Paper Title Marks Q.P.Code 

01.08.2012 Wednesday PAPER I 
Analysis and Design of 

Algorithms 
70 020020103 

03.08.2012 Friday PAPER II OOPs with Java 70 020020203 

06.08.2012 Monday PAPER III 
Systems Approach to 

Management 
70 020020303 

08.08.2012 Wednesday PAPER IV 
Operating Systems & System 

Programming 
70 020020403 

13.08.2012 Monday PAPER V Probability and Statistics 70 020020503 

 
 

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS SECOND SEMESTER 

EXAMINATIONS (Non- CBCS),   AUGUST  2012 

 

For the students of Affiliated College of  Vikrama Simhapuri University, Nellore, for 

the  Supplementary Students of the academic year 2010-2011. 
 

 

OLD REGULATION (Non-CBCS) 

Date Day Paper Title Marks Q.P.Code 

01.08.2012 Wednesday PAPER I 
Computer Oriented Operations 

Research 
70 020025101 

03.08.2012 Friday PAPER II Data Structures 70 020025201 

06.08.2012 Monday PAPER III Operating Systems 70 020025301 

08.08.2012 Wednesday PAPER IV File Structures 70 020025401 

13.08.2012 Monday PAPER V 
Accounting and Financial 

Management 
70 020025501 

 
 

 

The candidates are directed to receive their Hall Tickets and copy of 

Instructions from the Principal of their College three days before the commencement of the 

examinations. Some students have sent their applications without the signature of the 

Identifying Officer. Such students should necessarily produce an identification certificate 

with photo so as to receive their Hall Tickets. Under no circumstances the Hall Tickets will 

be sent to the candidates directly.  

 

 Sd/- xxxxxxxxx 

     REGISTRAR 



MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS SECOND SEMESTER 

EXAMINATIONS (CBCS),   AUGUST  2012 

 

For the students of Affiliated College of  Vikrama Simhapuri University, Nellore, for 

the  Supplementary Students of the academic year 2010-2011. 
 

 

OLD REGULATION (CBCS) 

Date Day Paper Title Marks Q.P.Code 

01.08.2012 Wednesday PAPER I Data Structures 70 020020102 

03.08.2012 Friday PAPER II OOPS with Java 70 020020202 

06.08.2012 Monday PAPER III 
Systems Approach to 

Management 

70 020020302 

08.08.2012 Wednesday PAPER IV 
Operating Systems & System 

Programming 

70 020020402 

13.08.2012 Monday PAPER V Probability and Statistics 70 020020502 

 
 

 

The candidates are directed to receive their Hall Tickets and copy of 

Instructions from the Principal of their College three days before the commencement of the 

examinations. Some students have sent their applications without the signature of the 

Identifying Officer. Such students should necessarily produce an identification certificate 

with photo so as to receive their Hall Tickets. Under no circumstances the Hall Tickets will 

be sent to the candidates directly.  

 

 Sd/- xxxxxxxxx 

     REGISTRAR 

 


